
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
6 7 2 270 147 2 7,94
9 10 2 270 149 2 8,05

11 20 10 270 149 2 40,23

21 30 10 270 149 2 40,23

31 38 8 270 149 2 32,18

39 46 8 270 149 2 32,18

47 47 1 270 149 2 4,02
48 50 3 266 149 2 11,89
51 53 3 260 147 2 11,47
54 54 1 255 145 2 3,70
55 55 1 255 140 2 3,57

Tot. Slabs 49 195,46
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